The SKE4 humidifies by converting electricity into heat through a resistive heating element. The element is
submerged thus heating up the water in the evaporation chamber to produce steam. The process allows steam to
be generated quickly with any water condition.
The SKE4 humidifier generates mineral free, odorless, sterile steam without the replacement cost associated with
electrode cylinders.
Advantages
4Capacities from 6-270 lb/hr  (2.7-122 kg/hr)
4Compartmentalized enclosure separates the plumbing,

      • Web services make it possible to perform humidifier configurations, remote diagnostics and
        many more functions from any location
Model
Steam Consumption Steam Output
Capacity
(lb/hr)
[kg/hr]
Power
KW
Amperage (A) QTY Diameter
(inch)
[mm]120/1 240/1 208/1 208/3 480/1 480/3 600/1 600/3
SKE4-N02 6 [2.7] 2 17 8.5 10 - 4.5 - 3.5 - 1 1 ⅜ [35]
SKE4-N04 12 [5.5] 4 - 17 19 11.5 8.5 5 7 4 1 1 ⅜ [35]
SKE4-N06 18 [8] 6 - 26 30 16.5 13 7.2 10.5 6 1 1 ⅜ [35]
SKE4-N10 30 [14] 10 - - - 28 - 12 - 10 1 1 ⅜ [35]
SKE4-N14 40 [19] 13.5 - - - 38 - 16.5 - 13.5 1 1 ⅜ [35]
SKE4-N16 48 [21.8] 16 - - - 45 - - - 16 1 2 ⅛ [54]
SKE4-N20 60 [28] 20 - - - - - 25 - 20 1 2 ⅛ [54]
SKE4-N30 90 [41] 30 - - - - - 36 - 30 1 2 ⅛ [54]
SKE4-N20 L 60 [28] 20 - - - 56 - - - - 1 3 [76]
SKE4-N40 120 [56] 40 - - - - - 50 - 40 1 3 [76]
SKE4-N50 150 [68] 50 - - - - - 60 - 50 1 3 [76]
SKE4-N60 180 [82] 60 - - - - - 72 - 60 1 3 [76]
SKE4-N30 X 90 [41] 30 - - - 83.4 - - - - 1 3 [76]
SKE4-N40 X 120 [56] 40 - - - 111 - - - - 1 3 [76]
SKE4-N70 210 [95] 70 - - - - - 84 - 70 1 3 [76]
SKE4-N80 240 [108] 80 - - - - - 96 - 81 2 3 [76]
SKE4-N90 270 [122] 90 - - - - - 109 - 91 2 3 [76]
Humidisoft
Specify your SKE4 Online
Humidifier System Design and
Specification Web Application